43Laboratory TOC Analyzers • Lab Instruments
QP1680 TOC/TNb High-Temperature
Laboratory Analyzer
The QP1680 Analyzer
measures Total Organic
Carbon (TOC) and Total
Nitrogen (TNb) in one
sample.

with 96 positions is also available as an alternative).
• Simple operation, data analysis and system diagnosis thanks to an intuitive software package.
Order Information
LPV448.99.00001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyzer, with auto sampler,
65 positions
LPV448.99.00501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyzer, with auto sampler,
96 positions
LPV448.99.01001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyzer, with auto
sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.01501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyzer, with auto
sampler, 96 positions
LPV448.99.02001 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyzer, with auto sampler,
65 positions
LPV448.99.02501 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyzer, with auto sampler,
96 positions
Consumables & Spare Parts
SMKIT500000 QP1680 TOC/TNb Starter Package
SMKIT501000 QP1680 Consumables Kit, 2500 analysis